Manometer @63 mm

Oup© 1

(Givonosens)

Part no
836000001
836000002
836000003
836000004
836000005
836000006
836000007
836000008
836000009
83600001
836000011
836000013
836000014
836000016
836000025
83600004
83600006
83600010
836000100
83600016
83600025

Min. pressure (Bar)

Product info

Product group
Material

Scale

Thread Behind/Below
Precision (%)

Size (mm)

Thread

Filled

Fillment fluid

Shows scale bar/mpa

800

Stainless steel AISI 304/Brass
bar/MPa

Down

1.6

63

G 1/4"

Yes

Glycerin

Max. pressure (Bar)

100
1,000
160
250




Part no Min. pressure (Bar) Max. pressure (Bar)

83600031 = 315
83600040 - 400
83600060 = 600
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